
HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 6:00 pm, Saturday, December 17, 2011

Friday, November 25 or Friday, December 2 or Friday, December 9 or Saturday, December 17
 Saturday, November 26  Saturday, December 3  Saturday, December 10

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Nazareth Area (11-1)

Andrew S. Leh Stadium

Nazareth Area HS 11-1 Nazareth Area 28-21

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 26 (821)

Easton Area (11-2) Frank Banko Field

Liberty HS, Bethlehem Area SD 12-1 La Salle College 41-33

La Salle College (10-1) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 3 (831)

Charles Martin Memorial Stadium

Northeast HS, Philadlephia 12-1 La Salle College 41-7

4:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 19 Charles Martin Memorial Stadium

George Washington (8-2) Northeast HS

Philadelphia 1-1 North Penn 21-14

Council Rock South (11-1) 12:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 10 641-(841)

Walt Snyder Stadium

Council Rock North HS, Newtown Council Rock South 38-24

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 25 Colonial Stadium

Garnet Valley (11-1) Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS

Plymouth Meeting 1-1 North Penn 34-14

North Penn (10-2) 7:30 pm, Fri., Dec. 2

Crawford Stadium

North Penn HS, Lansdale North Penn 27-3

7:00 pm Fri Nov 25

2011 PIAA
AAAA Football Championship

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 25

Pennsbury (9-3)

HERSHEYPARK Stadium 3-1 Central Dauphin 14-7

6-1  State College Area (7-4) 6:00 pm Champion

(815)

Mansion Park Stdm, Altoona Area SD 6-1 State College Area 33-32 OT

12:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 26 (823)

8-1  University Preparatory (11-1) Mansion Park Stadium

Altoona Area SD 7-1 North Allegheny 40-14

North Allegheny (12-0) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 3 (832)

HEINZ Field

Pittsburgh 7-1 North Allegheny 28-21 OT

8:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 26

Upper Saint Clair (11-1) Mansion Park Stadium

Altoona Area SD 3-1 Central Dauphin 23-20

Cumberland Valley (11-1) 6:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 10

Harry C. Chapman, III, Field

Cumberland Valley HS, Mechanicsburg Wilson 20-14

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 25

Wilson (11-1) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey  3-1 Central Dauphin 24-21

Central Dauphin (11-1) 6:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 3

Landis Field at "Speed" Ebersole Stadium

Central Dauphin SD, Harrisburg Central Dauphin 28-21

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 25

Central York (10-2)


